
 TIMETABLE FOR RESIDENT FORUM MEETINGS 
2008 - 2009 

 
DATE SINFIN NEIGHBOURHOOD FORUM OSMASTON NEIGHBOURHOOD FORUM 

JUNE   

JULY Wednesday 23rd July 6.30 – 8pm 
Redwood Junior School 

Monday 14th July 6 – 8pm 
St Bartholomew’s Church Hall 

AUG   

SEPT Wednesday 17th September 6.30 – 8pm 
Stephen’s Church Family Centre 

Tuesday 23rd September 6 – 8pm 
Cotton Lane Activity Centre 

OCT   

NOV Wednesday 26th November 6.30 - 8pm 
Redwood Junior School 

Tuesday 18th November 6 – 8pm 
St Bartholomew’s Church Hall 

DEC   

JAN/09 Wednesday 28th January 6.30 - 8pm 
St Stephen’s Family Centre 

Tuesday 13th January 6 – 8pm 
Cotton Lane Activity Centre (venue to be confirmed) 

FEB   

MAR Wednesday 25th March 6.30 - 8pm 
Redwood Junior School 

Tuesday 10thMarch 6 – 8pm 
St Bartholomew’s Church Hall 

APR   

MAY Wednesday 27th May 6.30 - 8pm 
St Stephen’s Family Centre 

Tuesday 19th May 6 – 8pm 
Cotton Lane Activity Centre (venue to be confirmed) 

JUNE   

JULY Wednesday 29th July 6.30 - 8pm 
Redwood Junior School (venue to be confirmed) 

Tuesday July 6 – 8pm 
St Bartholomew’s Church Hall (venue to be confirmed) 

 
 


